Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

LED downlight PROLUMEN DL176 white 25W 2300Iim 36° IP54 DALI 930
Product code 16233

Surface-mounted LED ceiling light with a round shape. Suitable for various spaces due to its simple design.

An environmentally friendly and stylish ceiling light that creates a cozy atmosphere with warm light in the
room. The light fixture is designed for indoor use only, with a dust and water resistance rating of IP54.

This light fixture has an ideal color rendering index (CRI90) for workspaces and offices.
Integrated DALI Dim technology allows for adjusting the brightness of the light fixture according to needs.

Enhance the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from the LED
house product range
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Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Brand

Dimmable
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Protection class
Lifespan

Height

Diameter
Weight

Package weight
In package

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Polishing

Work environment
Certificates

Energy class

2300lumens
92Im/W

5 years
PROLUMEN
DALI

25W

25W

36°

90

IP54
50000h
144.0mm
120.0mm
960g
1110g
1pc

12pcs
white
aluminum
matt
indoor use
CE
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