

## LED downlight PROLUMEN DL176 white 25W 2300lm 36° IP54 DALI 930 Product code 16233

Surface-mounted LED ceiling light with a round shape. Suitable for various spaces due to its simple design.

An environmentally friendly and stylish ceiling light that creates a cozy atmosphere with warm light in the room. The light fixture is designed for indoor use only, with a dust and water resistance rating of IP54.

This light fixture has an ideal color rendering index (CRI90) for workspaces and offices.

Integrated DALI Dim technology allows for adjusting the brightness of the light fixture according to needs.

Enhance the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from the LED house product range



Correlated colour temperature	warm white 3000K
Luminous flux	2300lumens
Luminaire's efficiency Im79	92lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Brand	PROLUMEN
Dimmable	DALI
Output	25W
Maximum output	25W
Lens angle	36°
Cri	90
Protection class	IP54
Lifespan	50000h
Height	144.0mm
Diameter	120.0mm
Weight	960g
Package weight	1110g
In package	1pc
In box	12pcs
Casing colour	white
Casing material	aluminum
Polishing	matt
Work environment	indoor use
Certificates	CE

Energy class



